P r o d u c t  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Microceptor® Antennas
Flat Planar Array Models for 2.1–2.7 GHz and 2.4–2.5 GHz
Designed to fill the need for a high performance
antenna with a smaller, more attractive look, the
Microceptor® meets the need for an aesthetically
pleasing antenna with highly discriminative patterns.
The product is small, lightweight, unobtrusive, and

Weight – Antenna, lb (kg) 1.4 (.64) 1.4 (.64) 2 (.91)
Weight – Mount, lb (kg) 1 (.45) 1 (.45) 1 (.45)
Ordering Information
Frequency band, MHz Gain, dBi With tilt Type No. Without tilt Type No. Packaging
2100–2700 13 DL-2122 DL-2127 DL-xxxx-1 (1 per)
2100–2700 16 QD-2122 QD-2127 DL-xxxx-10 (10 per)
2400–2500 11 DL-2412 DL-2410
2400–2500 13 DL-2402 DL-2400 QD-xxxx-1 (1 per)
2400–2500 16 QD-2402 QD-2400 QD-xxxx-10 (10 per)
Azimuth Patterns
P r o d u c t  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Bulletin 10439D (9/01) Copyright © 2001 Andrew Corporation, Orland Park, IL 60462 USA Printed in USA